
FLOOR PLAN 1. All dimensions are in imperial and metric, and measured from finish to finish excluding construction tolerances. 2. All materials, dimensions, and drawings are approximate only. 3. Information is subject to change without notice, at developer’s absolute discretion. 4. Actual area may vary from the stated area.
5. Drawings not to scale. 6. All images used are for illustrative purposes only and do not represent the actual size, features, specifications, fittings, and furnishings. 7. The developer reserves the right to make revisions / alterations, at it’s absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 
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D U B A I  H I L L S  E S T A T E

L E V E L  1 L E V E L S  2  T O  1 6 L E V E L  1 7 L E V E L S  1 8 - 2 0

1  B E D R O O M  T Y P E  A

SUITE AREA 614.94 SQ.FT. 57.13 SQ.M.

BALCONY AREA 70.40 SQ.FT. 6.54 SQ.M.

TOTAL AREA 685.34 SQ.FT. 63.67 SQ.M.

SUITE AREA 610.05 SQ.FT. 56.68 SQ.M.

BALCONY AREA 70.40 SQ.FT. 6.54 SQ.M.

TOTAL AREA 680.44 SQ.FT. 63.22 SQ.M.

 UNIT   P01, 101, 103, 203, 210, ,211, 212, 213, 303, 310, 311, 312, 313, 403, 410, 411, 412, 
413, 503, 510, 511, 512, 513, 603, 610, 611, 612, 613, 703, 710, 711, 712, 713, 803, 810, 811, 

812, 813, 903, 910, 911, 912, 913, 1003, 1010, 1011, 1012, 1013, 1103, 1110, 1111, 1112, 1113, 
1203, 1210, 1211, 1212, 1213, 1303, 1310, 1311, 1312, 1313, 1403, 1410, 1411, 1412, 1413, 
1503, 1510, 1511, 1512, 1513, 1603, 1610, 1611, 1612, 1613, 1703, 1710, 1711, 1803, 1810, 

1811, 1903, 1910, 1911, 2003, 2010, 2011

 UNIT   201, 301, 401, 501, 601, 701, 801, 901, 1001, 1101, 1201, 1301, 1401, 1501, 1601, 
1701, 1801, 1901, 2001
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